
JAN 2026 WEEKDAY TOURNAMENT - INDIVIDUAL LOW NET 61 PLAYERS
NAME SCORE HANDICAP NET $CRIP TEAM PTS.

FROSTY FLIGHT 8-17 Handicap

BRYAN IVIE 78 12 66 $40 10
DAN BURNS 77 9 68 $30 8
STAN KOHLER 84 16 68 $30
CHAD SCHLUCHTER 88 16 72 $20 6
JOHN KUKAWSKY 87 14 73
BRENT HANNON 84 10 74 2
JAY LALKIYA 89 15 74
RYAN DIBBLE 84 9 75
JAMES KIRNER 84 9 75
JOHN KEIGHARN 93 17 76
JIM BATTLE 83 6 77
TYSON UNDERWOOD 89 12 77
DENNIS LEW 93 14 79
GLENN BARRY 93 13 80
SCOTT KOEPKE 93 13 80
ERIC LOUIE 90 9 81
SCOTT SULLIVAN 87 6 81
PAUL TUVMAN 95 12 83
TIM FETZER 99 12 87
AZHAR HAMEED 101 13 88
JACK FROST FLIGHT 18-22 Handicap

HEINRICH KLINGNER 84 18 66 $40
JEFFREY BILLE 90 21 69 $30 8
JOSEPH RYAN 91 22 69 $30
YOSHIAKI KAWAMOTO 92 21 71 $20 6
DON LEIMER 94 22 72
BRAD PORTERFIELD 91 18 73
JOHN ROBERTS 92 19 73
TIM STORK 93 19 74
THOMAS ETSTEN 94 18 76
RAYMOND TANNER 97 21 76
ALAN MASUKAWA 98 20 78
WILLIE ROSS 96 18 78
SVEIN FOUGNER 99 19 80
KENNY STANTON 102 22 80
THOMAS BROTEN 100 19 81
DON YOUNG 99 18 81
LOREN SILBERT 107 20 87
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 103 20 83



JAN 2026 WEEKDAY TOURNAMENT - INDIVIDUAL LOW NET 61 PLAYERS
NAME SCORE HANDICAP NET $CRIP TEAM PTS.

FROZEN FLIGHT 23+ Handicap

EDMOND ESTUDILLO 91 23 68 $40 10
SCOTT AGBINCOLA 99 26 73 $35
JOHN FABIS 100 26 74 $25 6
JAMES BRIGGS 98 23 75 $20
STEVEN GORDON 104 28 76
JOHN TURNER 100 24 76
DONALD CRAWFORD 116 39 77
PAUL BITTICK 103 23 80
MIKE MCCOY 120 40 80
JOHN POPRAC 103 23 80
ARNE GRAFFER 110 29 81
KURT LANSCHUTZER 115 34 81
BOB BARREDA 111 29 82
SAMAD HAYATI 122 40 82
STEVE STEINKAMP 105 23 82
JAG CHOPRA 109 26 83
JOSE LIZARZABURU 109 26 83
BRIAN WATTS 111 27 84
ADOLPH WEISS 116 30 86
NORM HERRINGTON 124 37 87
DANIEL LOUVET 113 26 87
JAKE KAMEN 112 23 89
RICHARD VALLIN 121 30 91


	RESULTS BY FLIGHT

